










































OF SUPPLY oRiGINALFoRHE.T 

BKILLMUMBAI 

oice Number 678 

-L TO 

ITEMS 

.D.T (LIONS JUHU) COLLEGE 

ORE I-5 6TH GEN CPU 
1 Year Warranty 

500 GB HARDISK 

1 YearWarranty 

1 Year Warranty 
KINGSTON RAM DDR3 4GB NORMAL 

DVD WRITTER 
1 Year Warranty 

DELL IMPORT MACHINE 

1 Year Warranty 

MOUSE 

ZEBRONICS WIRED COMBO KEYBOARD & 

1 Year Warranty 

i YEAR WARRANTY 

MONITOR ZEBSTAR 19" LED V19HD 

NEXTRON 256GB SSD 
2 rear/Erranty 

WITH BASIC UTILITIES 

SOFTWARE INSTALLATION WINDOWS 10 

1 Ycar Warranty 

1 Year Warranty 

SKILL MUMBAI 

KINGSTON RAM DDR3 4GB NORMAL 

SUB TOTAL 

Shop No2,Dsilva Wadi,B.P Road, Dahisar Pool,Dahisar West, Mum-400068 
Mobile: 9768637848 GSTIN: 27CAMPB5385H1ZG 

BANK DETAILS 

Name: 

IFSC Code: 

Account No: 

PAYMENT QR CODE 

UPI ID: 

9768637848@ybl 

SKILL MUMBAI 

INDBO001568 

259768637848 

HSN 

8528 

85235100 

Bank & Branch Name: Indusind Bank,DAHISAR EAST 

MODEL NO SERIAL NO 

PASS FOR PAYMENT 

INCIPA 

SHRI RAJASTHANI SEVA SANGH'S 

Smt. Parmeshwardevi Durgadutt Tibrewala Lions Juhu 

J.B. Nagar, Andheri (East), 

SHIP TO 

Mumbai .400 059. 

QTY. 

5.0 PCS 

S.P.D.T (LIONS JUHU) COLLEGE 

5.0 PCS 

5.0 PCS 

5.0 PCS 

5.0 PCS 

5.0 PCS 

5.0 PCS 

5.0 PCS 

5.0 PCS 

5.0 PCS 

50 

GRAND TOTAL 

Received Amount 

Balance 

Current Balance 

Invoice Date| 07/03/2022 

RATE 

19400 

550 

5600 

2800 

SEVA SANG 

550 

MUMBAI 1986. 

1600 

AMOUNT 

97000 

2750 

28000 

14000 

2750 

8000 

{152500 

152500 

152500 

Z0 

College of Arts, Commerce & Sciencene Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred Ruptes 
Invoice Amount (in words) 



PhoncPe 3 Pay Pay 

ERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

.GST CHARGES WILL BE EXTRA 18% IF GST BILL REQUIRED. 

.NO GST CHARGES WILL BE ADDED ON INSTALLATION CHARGES. 

J.MAKE ALL CHEQUE PAYABLE TO SKILL MUMBAI. 

.1 YEAR FREE SERVICES ON HARDWARE PROBLEM. 

THANT SEVA SAA 

Ats, Comme 

MUMBA 
1986. 

'gas 

Authorised Signature for SKILL MUMBAI 

PRINCIPAL 

SHRI RAJASTHANI SEVA SANGH'S 

Srnt. Parmeshwarkdevi Durgadutt Tibrewala Lions Juhu 

College of Arts, Commerce & Science 

J.B. Nagar, Andheri (East), 
Mumbai - 400 059. 



SKILLMUMBA! 

Invoice Number 746 

1B|LL TO 

ITEMS 

DELL LCD MONITOR 24"INCH 

S.P.D.T (LIONS JUHU) COLLEGE 

3 Years Warranty 

ZEBVI9HDL.CD131101210293 

SUB TOTAL 

MONITOR ZEBSTAR 19" LED V19HD 

BANK DETAILS 

Name: 

IFSC Code: 

Account No: 

PAYMENT QR CODE 

SKILL MUMBAI 

UPLID: 

Shop No 2, Dsilva Wadi,B.P Road, Near Dahisar pool,Dahisar West, Maharashtra,Mumbai 400068 irndia 

97686378492;bl 

Mobile: 9768637848 

SKILL MUMBAI 

INDBOQ01555 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

259765637848 

Bank & Branch Name: Indusind Bank,DAHISAR EAST 

HSN 

!P: 

84716030 

8528 

GSTIN: 27CAMPB5385H1ZG 

MODEL NO 

i.GST CHARGES WILL BE EXTRA 18% IF GST BILL REQUIRED. 

2.NO GST CIIARGES WILL BE ADDED ON INSTALLATION CHARGES. 

3.MAKE ALL CHEQUE PAYABLE TO SKILL MUMBAI. 

SERIAL NO 

SHIP TO 

QTY. 

S.P.D.T (LIONS JUHU) COLLEGE 

1.0 PCS 

528473 

2.0 PCS 

3 

GRAND TOTAL 

Received Amount 

Balance 

Previous Balance 

Current Balance 

Invoice Date 13/07/2022 

Smt. Parneshea 

RATE 

Coilece nf Ar, 

13800 

5900 

AMOUNT 

J.5. Na0ar, Andh3! 
Mumbai - 400 Ü. J. 

iomiadi 

13800 

Invoice Amount (in words) 

Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Rupees 

2st), 

11300 

F25600 

SKR! RAJISTASANGH'S 

25600 

25600 

752500 

E. Science 

?-22690C 

awala Lions Juh. 

Authorised Signature for SKILL MUMBAI 

Phe ase bat 



SKILLMUMBAI 

Invoice Number INV NO:142 

L'L TO 

ITEMS 

S.P.D.T (LIONS JUHU) COLLEGE 

DELL LCD MONITOR 24"INCH 
3 Years Warranty 

SUB TOTAL 

MONITOR ZEBSTAR 19" LED V19HD 
E.9HDLED131101210283 

BANK DETAILS 

Name: 

IFSC Code: 

Account No: 

PAYMENT OR CODE 

UPI ID: 

9768637848@ybl 

SKILL MUMBAI 

1966. 

ha ce Poy P 

Shop No 2, Dsilva Wadi,B. P Road, Near Dahisar pool,Dahisar West, Maharashtra, Mumbai 400068 India. 
Mobile: 9768637848 GSTIN: 27CAMPB5385H1ZG 

SKILL MUMBAI 

INDBO001568 

259768637848 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

Bank & Branch Name: Indusind Bank.DAHISAR EAST 

HSN 

84716030 

8528 

MODEL N 

1.GST CHARGES WILL BE EXTRA 18% IF GST BILL REQUIRED. 
2.NG GST CHARGES WILL BE ADCED ON INSTALLATION CHARGES. 

3.MAKE AL: CHEQUE PAYADLE TO SKILL MUMBAI. 

SERIALN 
QTY. 

1.0 PCS 

2.0 PCS 

SHIP TO 

Smt. Parnmash 

3 

S.P.D.T (LIONS JUHU) COLLEGE 

RATE 

ia 

11694.92 

5000 

TAXABLE AMOUNT 

SHR!RA.!3 !; A SANGH'S 

SGST@9 

CGST@9 

GRAND TOTAL 

Invoice Date 14/07/2022 

ewala Lions Juhu 

Coile: Arie. t.. ne:C. & Science 

J. b. Nagar, Ar.dt,a 4ast), 
Mumbai - 400 0:9, 

Received Amount 

Balance 

TAX 

Current Balance 

2105.08 

(18.0%) 

1800 

(18.0%) 

AMOUNT 

3905.08 

13800 

11800 

{25600 

21694.92 

{1952.54 

Authorised Signature for SKILL MUMBA! 

1952.54 

{25600 

T25600 

Invoice Amount (in words) 
Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Rupees 



SRS) SRS BUSINESS M MACHINES (P) LTD. Nessrs 

challan No.: 

Your Order No.: 

Payment Terms: 

S.No. 

Rs. In Words : 

Terns of Sales: 

Sales OH. 301, Shreya HoUse, Opp. Anjanl 
Tel. 91-2249638142-Cal. +91 

JB Nagar, 
Andheri (E), Mumbai. 

Smt Parmesiwari Devi Durgadutt Tilbrewnla Collegc. Hnvolce No.: 

09-114 

CPU Core i5-10100F 
3.60 GHz G MB U2X20 IM278 

DESCRIPTION 

MB Gigabyte GA-S10M 

SN22173A020372 RAM 8 GB DDR4 HDD SSD S12 GB Sr No 251924 

" Sublect to Mumbai Jurisdicion. 

Cabinet IBal! 
Artis USB Keyboard Mouse RDO92120501AR 

moc'has been etocced bry me 
pble on sale hs been pad or had be paa.ii 

TAX INVOICE 

WIN PRO 10 64 bit ENG INT 

24.09.2022 

isTer ruota rate yme d ta ho tnsactin ef saa co 

O responsibity Bases e modjeni ods leave our prarrtses. 

tHerest 
Des Tax Deducted Fomn Shotd reach our aflice wilhin 7days trom he dale ci 

nvolce othewse supplement tyoice lor tu Tax witt be raised. 

Goods once soid wilß not be taken sck or Exchanged 

Receiver's Signature & Sea! 

)yt21 

Complex, WEH Meto 
-9322661981 -E-mad 

1 PK DSP OEI DVD 
Monitor LED 19" HDMI V19HD 85285240 Sr No RDO92120501AR 

Please Slgn, &Relun Dypllcato with Rubber Stamp. 

Co 

24% Per Annum wbe Charned on the amouni not paid witin the due date 

Datod:" 
Datod: 

HSN CODE 
8473301)) 

8473302) 

8473303) 

nert to be Llade by Accounyee Cheque In favour ofMis. SRS Businesa Nachines (P) LId 

8523510) 

8471 
847330 

8523 

QUANTITY 

0 

01 

01 
01 

01 
01 

01 

Slalion, Andhert (E), Mumnbai - 400099 
: srsbmplGgmall.con 

Forty Five Thousand TWo Huntred fiiy Trcemey toTAL 

Party GSTIN No. 

Doto: 

UNIT RATE 

12500 

Despatch Partlculars 

5400 

2000 
3250 

1900 
800 

6000 

6500 

SGST 9% 
CGST 9% 

09-114 
24.09.2022 

AMOUNT 

12500 

5400 

2000 
3250 

1900 
800 

6000 

6500 

38350 
3451=50 
3451=50 

S253 

GSTIN No. 27AABCS6541C1ZL 
E. &0. E. 

FOR SRS BUSINESS MACHINES (P) LTD. 

PR'NGIPAL Authorised Slgnatory SHRIRA4.!ASTHAAL CIANGS t. Parmeshwaridevi [hcg Torawala Lions Juhu Collega wf An Ccanre Scionce J.B. Naf, Anuhen (East), 



SRS) SRS BUSINESS MACHINES (P) LTD. 

Messrs 

challan No.: 

Your Order No.: 

Psyment Terns: 

SNo. 

Rs, In Words : 

Tems of Sales: 

Sales OR.: 301, Shreya House, Opp. Anjanl Complox, WEH Metro Statlon, Andheri (E), Mumbal - 400099. 
Tel. 91-22-49638142-Call: : +91-9322661981 " 

Shri Rajustani Seva Sangh, JBNAGAR,. Andheri (E), 
Mumbai. 

10-129 

CPUCore i7-T07U0F DESCRIPTION 

TAX INVOICE 

SN 2229S0070617/ 222950070618 

HDD SSD 512 GB 
222600010645/0646/222SSO061496 RAM 8 GB DIDR4 

Sr No U2H7J\SI01505 X213NO19,U24VOK3705430 UZH7J15100514 X213NO19/X21OM854/%1SIM422 
MB Gigabyte H410M-S2 

Dell Keyboard KB216 
Dell Mouse USB MI16 

19.10.2022 

Sr NoEVSSDNCS12GO8202204148 

EVSSDNCS12GO8202202345/2823/0067 Cabinct WISMMPS 

DNMTH-YF886-G4XQ4-T7DH-MBH22 

TPyblDN g hae boen paid ar shul be paid 

P4NRT96KCQ-KK4GM-K4Y6F-VMH2/ 

ice ohewtse suooienent malca los kd Tax wil be raised. 
eponsibiüty ceases the mamAnt goods leso our preses. 

Soods once od wi not be taken Back er Ercharged 
Subiect Lo Munbat Jurtsdictn. 

Recelver Signature & Sea 

Software WIN PRO 10 64 bit 
Se no MYDK-FNM2G-FNM2G-70FBX-ROGUW-4vV2 

NRIRK-4WRWI-2RY9Y-2RYSY-XTC3-4GDGP 

Datod: 

HSN CODEANTITY 
84733DTO 

XTVI3-VGNHQ-V7BX2-YX6DF-HQWXC 

HRI RAJA 
colleg 

.menb be klade by AcDunt Payee Checue in lavcur ad Ms. SRS Buniness ach 

L.es 24% Pet Annum wit be Charged an the amourt not paid hin the 

Ses Tax Deducted Fomn Shouk reach our gfmco within 7 days Irom ha da 

Dated:' 

8473320 

Piase Sign. & Return Dupllcate with Rubber Stamp. 

84733)99 
84716)40 

Monitor LEÐ 19" HDMI V19HD 85285400 
Sr No HHVRKC3/ JVSWKC3/FG9RKC3/JG9RKC3 
PCI Express Card 2GB 847330 

TwoLac Eiphty Two\ThonsanEchty R_ Oniy 

84733)30 05 
85235100 05 

84716¢60 0S 
85238)20 05 

05 

05 

.e 

05 

01 

Involce Nos 

Date: 

UNIT RATE 
22000 

Party GSTIN No. 

5400 

2000 

Despatch Particutars 

3250 

1900 
590 
250 

6000 

SGST 9% 
CGST 9% 

6500 

GRAND TOTAL 

10-129, 
19.10.2022 

AMOUNT 
T10000 

27000 

&3dence 

10000 
16250 

9500 
2500 
1250 

30000 

32500 

239000 
21510 
21510 

282020 

GSTIN NO. 27AABCS6541C12L 
E, &0.E. 

EDR SRs BusINESS MACHINEs (P) LTD. 

PRNCIPAL. 
ATSVA SANCAhorised Slgnatory 

"E-Inal: srsbmplgmall.com 



RS) SRS BUSINESs MACHINES (P) LTD. 

chollsn No.: 

PInt ems; 

Rs. In Words: 

Terns ol Sales: 

Sales OM; 

:301,Shraya Hous,Oon Anar Careas,VIEM Waro Salcn Arat E Mrbai 4IIO Smt Parmahwar Devl lurgatuil Tlbrew ala ('nlegeqevlee 
Andheri (). Mumhai. 
10-131 

DESCRIPION CPUCore -070OF 

TAX IHVOICE 

Sr No 2n4|7304911%1yrl 6700s04 K2ecl659O0252N1S1s0 MB Gigabyte H410M-S2 V3 SN 22335O0593191222950065713 

2229500657162229S0065715 RANM 8 GB DDR4 HDD SSD S12 GB 

20.10,2022 Daled: 

Sr No VSSDNCSI2G0820220420 

EVSSDNCS12GO82022053835H04633 Cabinet W/SMPS 
Dell Keyboard KB216 
Dell Mouse USB M116 
Softwarc WIN PRO 10 64 bit 

SHRI RA 

a91437ASA"Erl ntmgmal om 

Recelver's Slgnature & Seal 

Sr no G7GC-NRCQ8-R7HVF-PF2P-GQ722 

NW329.FXBPG-8TVJM-VGJFW-33WXC JAMWB4-6NK4W-TCDG8-1IGJFY-DPFC2 XYHVV-NF46V-T7FYD-KUVW-crQGP 

' See Taa Deduced Fomn Shouls tesc our ohce wthin 7 days tron ha date ol 

ca othonwse supplement Invo'co la tAu be ruised. 

uresponbEy cesse9 the momont o00ds lebve u enmiss. 

Goods once old wl ot be taken Back or Echanged 

Sblect to Mumbet Jediclon. 

Dated: 

ISN CDDEANTTY 

84733)20 

Monitor LED 19" HDMI V19HD 85285i00 

84733)30 
8S23S)00 

Pleuse Sign. & Retum Oupicate with Rubber Stamp. 

84733099 
84716)40 
84716¢60 
85238020 

Paymant LO be Made by Account Poyee CheQue n favour af M/. SRS Bualness Machnes fP) Id 

erest 24% Per knnum w te Chauoed on the amount nol pd whin tho dus dale 

04 

04 
04 

Sr No SN-CNOK YJ23BOZ002753/OF27s36UE/ 2752SE2596RXE 

04 
04 
04 
04 

04 

Dete: 

UNTT RATE 

Party GSTIN No. 

S409 

2000 

Despatch Particulars 

J250 

Two Lac Twenty FNe Phousand Six Hundred Sixteen PGRAND TOTAL 

1900 
500 
250 

6000 

SGST % 
CGST 9% 

6500 

10-131 
20.10.2022 

PRCIPAL 

AMGUNT 

21600 

J. L. I,iasi(Last), 

13000 

7600 
2000 
1000 

24000 

26000 

191200 
1720S 

GSTIN No. 27AABCS6541C1ZL 

ch:pA !ASTHSA SANG 

Smt. Parn0shv.tit :ala Lions Juhu 

17208 

225616 

FOR SRS BUSINESS MACHINES (P) LTD. 
E&O. E 

Authorlsed Slgnatory 


